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Charity Autotest (NI Air Ambulance)

FERGUSONS YARD, STEWARTSTOWN, 20TH JULY 2022

AUTOTEST DRIVERS CLUB

MAIN RESULTS

DRIVER cLAss
Mark King Class D
Robin Lyons Class C
Brendan Mooney Class B
Trevor Ferguson Class B
Jack Gillis Class D
Norman Ferguson Class C

Jack Lowry Class A
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TEST1A

33.8

35.5

34.2

36.0

35.8

36.4

34.9

TEST1B

33.0

34.5

33.4

35.3

36.4

35.8

55.5

TESTI1C

33.4

34.1

33.8

35.3

35.8

35.4

35.3

TEST 1D

33.4

33.8

34.0

35.3

35.8

35.4

35.1

TEST1E

33.3

33.6

34.1

34.8

35.4

35.9

35.8

suB

166.9

171.5

169.5

176.7

179.2

178.9

196.6

TEST 2A

30.3

311

31.2

30.2

33.9

37.8

33.5

TEST 2B

30.5

30.3

30.1

31.6

34.6

33.3

32.7

TEST 2C

30.0

30.9

29.8

31.1

34.0

33.2

31.7

TEST 2D

30.2

30.9

30.2

31.2

34.3

33.5

31.7

TEST 2E

30.5

30.8

40.6

317

34.0

34.6

31.2

TOTAL

318.4

325.5

331.4

332.5

350.0

351.3

357.4

POSITION

1/3


https://stopastride.live/eventresults.php?eventid=136
https://stopastride.live/classresults.php?eventid=136
https://stopastride.live/resultinfo.php?eventid=136

03/10/2022, 17:20 Stopastride Live | Charity Autotest (NI Air Ambulance) Results

DRIVER CLASS  TESTIA TESTIB TESTIC TESTID TESTIE  SUB  TEST2A TEST2B TEST2C TEST2D TEST2E  TOTAL  POSITION
Adam Mcmullan ClassA 377 369 369 370 36.2 184.7 349 349 354 353 346 359.8 8
Mark Ferguson ClassB 435 359 36.4 372 359 1889 386 391 36.2 342 338 370.8 9
lan Mccann ClassA 393 383 382 388 375 1921 36.4 36.7 365 36.1 36.4 374.2 10
Robert Robinson ClassD 378 413 359 36.1 359 187 365 376 376 352 405 374.4 1
Adam Brogan ClassF 375 375 374 377 371 1872 416 368 407 356 359 3778 12
Adam Lowry ClassA 408 355 355 354 353 1825 44.4 527 33.8 38.2 38.2 389.8 13
Derek Brogan ClassF 403 398 395 40.0 395 199.1 401 389 40.7 391 376 3955 14
Martin Mckernan ClassF 41.4 399 397 39.4 39.8 200.2 38.7 39.7 377 380 431 397.4 15
lan Lowry ClassF 39.3 39.6 39.4 385 412 198 37.8 422 413 420 36.2 3975 16
Jonny Watson ClassF 40.9 40.1 40.8 412 421 2051 415 439 39.7 39.4 39.7 4093 17
Ryan Catterson ClassF 49.9 433 394 387 40.2 21,5 463 378 415 404 403 417.8 18
Derek Harrison ClassF 393 39.8 40.6 40.0 425 2022 42.4 439 48.0 457 408 423.0 19

Padraig Mcatamney ClassF 40.8 40.7 44.4 399 38.2 204 578 40.8 41.4 40.7 406 4253 20
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DRIVER

Adam Ferguson
Steven Ferguson
Taylor Gribbon

Evan Johnston
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